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2017 ro,i 
2018 ma 2019 roa 2020 roil 2021 roA rulaH (Pairr 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
880 Yea3 ilpe3wieH-ra PO OT 

07.05.2012 .1st2 5970 
meponpusrrnsix no peann3aunn 
rocyaapusemort COLLHaTIMIOri 

nonFITHKII" 

07.05.2012 He yc-raHomeHa 0,00 0,00 0,00 297,70 0,00 0,00 

, H. 1, nn. a, a63.5 01 13 999000C190 520 0,00 0,00 0,00 297,70 0,00 0,00 
880 IlocTanowieHnelIpasurenbc -rsa 

Xa6apoeceoro epaA OT 

17.04.2012 1■1.2 119-up "06 
),-reepeaeunu rocyaapc -reeHHort 
nporpammei Xa6apoeceoro Kpasl 

H3Hepro34)(1)erruenocm u 
pa31314THC 3uepreTnem B 

Xa6apoeceom epee" 

13.05.2012 HC yc-raHoe.aeHa 69,14 69,14 74,30 60,20 54,49 58,04 

pa3Jl,. lippuimeeHue 01 13 2010000060 610 69,14 69,14 74,30 60,20 54,49 58,04 04 
880 3aeou Xa6apoecKoro 'Test OT 

29.09.2005 _1■f2 299 "0 pea.TIH3a111414 

HOJIHOM0,11411 Xa6apOBCK0r0 Kpasl 

B o6nac-rn apxrumoro ,aena" 

21.11.2005 HC yoTanoBnena 62 340,14 62 340,14 94 920,74 89 070,21 53 495,34 52 272,91 

, CT. 2. n. 8 01 13 2400400030 610 3 000,00 3 000,00 2 508,23 2 582,43 2 312,58 2 266,15 04 
, CT. 9 01 13 9990000030 610 59 340,14 59 340,14 92 412,51 86 487,78 51 182,76 50 006,76 02,04 

880 3aeoH Xa6apoeceoro epee OT 

29.09.2005 N2 301 "0 Ha,aeneHum 
opraHoe MCCTHOro 

camoynpaHneHHA HaTIHOMOLEHAMH 

lia rocyilapcmeHilyto 
pervicrpaurno ax-roe 
rpa)efraHceoro COCTOSIHHH" 

10.11.2005 He yc-raHoeneua 122 458,06 114 834,14 136 502,95 140 718,77 114 862,99 105 949,33 

,CT. 	11, n. 	1 03 04 99900011370 530 5684,56 5258,64 5488,66 5894,05 5831,04 5831,04 04 
,CT. 	11, n. 	1 03 04 9990059300 530 85 510,50 85 510,50 84 916,05 85 355,51 92 984,04 95 996,70 04 
,CT. 	11, 11. 	1 03 04 9990059301 530 31 263,00 24 065,00 27 336,60 40 953,00 11 926,30 0,00 04 
B HCAOM 03 04 9990059300 240 0,00 0,00 633,14 8 516,21 4 121,61 4 121,59 
B LICJIOM 03 04 9990059301 240 0,00 0,00 18 128.50 0,00 0,00 0,00 
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880 llocranosnenne lipararre.abcTaa 
Xa6apoacKoro Kpasi OT 

29.12.2007 N2 276-np "0 HOIMAKC 

HCHOBb3OBBHHA 610MKeTHMX 

BCCHTHOBBH4i pe3epanoro (Ponoaa 
FlpaanTe.abcraa Xa6apoacKoro 
Kpast" 

01.01.2008 ne ycranoanena 965,00 965.00 3 843,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 

pa. B u,e.nom 01 
01 

13 
13 

9990001060 
9990001060 

520 
540 

770,00 
0,00 

770,00 
0,00 

0,00 
1 093,00 

0,00 
0,00 

0,00 
 0,00 

0,00 
0,00 

04 
04 pa. B =Om 

pa3.a. B =nom 01 13 9990001060 610 195,00 195,00 2 750,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 04 
880 3aKoH Xa6apoBcKoro Kpasi OT 

30.11.2005 N2 319 "0 na.ae.aennn 
opranos MeCTHOTO 

camoynpaanenva HmKonaesocoro 
mynnunnannoro pariona 
rocy,aapc-raennuM14 
nonHOMOLIHSIMH Xa6apOBCK0f0 

Kpasi no xpanemno, 
KOMMIeKTOBBHHK), rieTy H 

HCH0J1630BaHHIO apXHBHbIX 
,aoKymenToe, OTH00511111HXCH K 

rocyaapciraenHOri CO6CTBeHHOCTH 

Xa6apoacKoro !mu" 

01.01.2006 ne ycranoenena 1 039,00 1039,00 1534,90 1 566,15 1566,15 1566,15 

B Ile.TIOM () I IS 99900011040 530 1 039,00 1039,00 1 534,90 1 566,15 1 566,15 1 566,15 04 
uToro 	 iTh 186 871,34 179 247,42 236 875,89 231 713,03 169 978,97 159 846,43 

PyKOBOAHTeBb 

Hcnonnure.ab 

PyKoso,an-re.ab oTpac.rieBoro ynpamennsi 

HaManbHHK 61021)KeTH01 -0 ynpaamennst 

Ropoxoa 

 

(pacumbposka nopinlicH) 

40 25 76 
(re.rtedxm) 

C.H. COJIOBbes 

 

(0140) 

  

   

(nofisnicb) 

 

(pacunuiToBica noitnHCH) 

A.H. 143excepos 

   

 

(noanticb) 

 

(pacww0po8ica no.anHcH) 

2 H3 2 


	Page 1
	Page 2

